

1st A/c Bill (running)

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction Suez-					
phent to Chowk to Digliya					
Tel phent under MMGSV(SC)					
Agency:- Jayvadh Jha, MIG Lotia					
Nagan, Kankarbagh, Patna.					
800020					
Agreement no- 03 SBD/2019-20 MMGSV(SC)					
Rate- 3.05% Below					
Date of commencement- 12-05-2020					
Date of completion- 11-05-2021					
Date of measurement- 12-05-2020					
CD work					
1000mm ϕ HP culvert					
17/33 Earth work in excavation for					
Foundation of Structure-- do-					
--do-- all complete job					
HW $3 \times 2 \times 6.50 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 81.900$					
Below pipe $3 \times 1 \times 4.85 \times 1.530 \times 0.40 = 8.905$					
					90.805m ³
26/34 Providing M15 (pcc 1:2.5:5)					
as levelling course in					
Foundation ---do-- do-					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST 3d A/c Bill 33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
117/1	Setting out pillars—providing a fixing of working dimension — do — do — all complete Job.				
P-20	Qty -	8 nos.			
P-29	Qty -	1 no.			
	T. Qty -	9 nos.			
	@ Rs. 2480.61 / each = 22,325.00				
12/2.	Clearing and grubbing Road Land including — — do — do — — all complete Job.				
P-20.21	Qty -	0.34 Hec.			
P-29	Qty -	0.018 Hec.			
	T. Qty =	0.358 Hec.			
	@ Rs. 49174.86 / Hec. = 17605.00				
13/3	Dismantling of Brick-structure like culverts — do — — do — all complete Job.				
P-21	Qty -	61.38 m ³			
	@ Rs. 227.35 / Cum = 13,955.00				
14/4	Dismantling of existing Structure like culverts —				

Continuation

C.O = 53,885.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		— do —	— do —	all	
		complete Job.			
p-21	Qty	1.62 m ³			
	@ Rs.	395.63 / cum			641 = 00
157/546	Removing all types of Hume pipe and stacking				
		— do —	— do —	all	
		complete Job.			
p-21	Qty	600mm ϕ to 900mm ϕ HP			
		10 m			
	@ Rs.	927.19 / m			2272 = 00
161/7	Box cutting - Excavation				
	for road way in soil way				
		— do —	— do —	all	
		complete Job.			
p-22.	Qty	110.70 m ³			
p-30	Qty	3.15 m ³			
	T: Qty	113.85 m ³			
	@ Rs.	81.99 / cum			9,335 = 00
171/8	Construction of embankment with approved material deposited				
		— do —	— do —	all	
		complete Job			
p-22	Qty	34.29 m ³			
	@ Rs.	31.40 / cum			1077 = 00

Continuation

C.D. = 67,210 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/9.11 Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits -- do -- do -- all complete					
(A) Job. For 1000m lead					
P-22 Qty - 419.40 m ³					
P-30 Qty - 20.52 m ³					
T. Qty - 439.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.47/cum = 82,472=00					
(B) For 100m lead					
P-22 Qty - 1677.60 m ³					
P-30 Qty - 82.08 m ³					
T. Qty - 1759.68 m ³					
@ Rs. 142.59/cum = 2,50,913=00					
29/12 Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders -- do -- do -- all complete Job					
P-23 Qty = 326.56 m ³					
P-32 Qty = 14.85 m ³					
T. Qty = 341.41 m ³					
@ Rs. 189.35/cum = 64,646=00					
1107/13. GSB-I flexible road Construction of granular					

Continuation

GO = 4,65,241=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub-base — do — do					
— all complete Job					
p-23 Qty = 456.61 m ³					
p-30 Qty = 15.54 m ³					
T. Qty = 472.15 m ³					
@ Rs. 3123.48 / cum — 14,74,746 = 00					
[117]/14 WBM-TL, providing, laying					
spreading — do —					
— do — all complete					
Job					
p-2324 Qty = 236.78 m ³					
p-3031 Qty = 8.78 m ³					
T. Qty = 245.56 m ³					
@ Rs. 3888.55 / cum = 9,54,872 = 00					
[12]/15 Prime coat — providing					
applying prime coat					
— do — do — all					
complete Job					
p-31 Qty = 3273.90 m ²					
@ Rs. 49.97 / m ² — 1,63,597 = 00					
[13]/16 Tack coat — providing &					
applying tack coat with					
— do — do —					
— all complete Job.					

Sch. XLV - Form No. 155		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No	L	B	D		
p-31	Qty - 3273.90 m ²					
	@ Rs. 16.72/m ²				54,740.00	
147/17	Mix seal surfacing providing laying & spreading and rolling -- do -- -- do -- all complete Job.					
p-32	Qty - 3273.90 m ²					
	@ Rs. 249.40/m ²				7,93,593.00	
157/18	GSB-I, CC pavement construction of granular sub base by providing -- do -- do -- -- all complete Job.					
p-24	Qty - 31.53 m ³					
	@ Rs. 3123.47/cum				98,483.00	
167/19	WBM-III (CC pavement) providing, laying -- do -- do -- all complete Job.					
p-24	Qty - 84.60 m ³					
	@ Rs. 3888.55/cum				3,28,971.00	
					</	

Continuation

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

85 43,81,243=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/82 Supply & providing NP4- 200 mm dia. hume pipe - do - do - all complete job					
p-32 Qty - 22.50 m @ Rs. 652.13/m = 14,673=00					
12/82 Providing & fixing logs of masonry project - do - do - all Complete job					
p-25 Qty - 2 nos. @ Rs. 10267.52/each = 20,535=00					
19/83 Earthwork in excavation for foundation - do - do - all Complete job					
p-25 Qty - 90.805 m ³ @ Rs. 258.89/cum = 23,509=00					
20/34 Providing M15 (per 1:2:5) as levelling course in do - do - all Complete job					
p-25 Qty - 14.622 m ³ @ Rs. 6212.65/cum = 90,841=00					

Continuation

C.O = 44,83,801=00

[illegible]**Continuation:**